
Judge's Signatures

Mid-Atlantic 2022
Meet Results
Feb 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 11:52 AM

Men / 31 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Bourne3115
United Gymnastix

10.300 10.800 9.20010.500 10.40010.600 61.800
3 1 2 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Kylen Brice3116
United Gymnastix

10.400 8.700 8.30010.800 10.80010.600 59.600
1T 6 1 11 1T 1 2 

2 

Grayson Miller3118
United Gymnastix

10.400 9.100 9.20010.300 9.5009.500 58.000
1T 4 3 3T 4T 4 3 

3 

Asher Tata3119
United Gymnastix

9.800 8.200 9.40010.200 9.40010.200 57.200
6 8 4 1 3 5T 4 

4 

Gabriel Subah3110
Rebounders

9.500 9.600 9.0009.600 9.2009.500 56.400
7 2 7 6T 4T 7T 5 

5 

David Alagyozyan3100
Preston

9.300 8.800 8.9009.700 10.1009.100 55.900
8 5 6 8T 6 3 6 

6 

Tristen Timpson3208
Rebounders

10.000 8.400 8.9009.500 8.9008.900 54.600
5 7 8T 8T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Jude Brimage3122
Capital Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.0009.300 8.9008.700 54.200
9 3 10 6T 10 9T 8 

8 

Maddox McClees3117
United Gymnastix

10.100 5.900 9.10010.100 9.4008.900 53.500
4 10 5 5 8T 5T 9 

9 

Isaiah Rios-Davis3105
Preston

8.400 8.000 9.3009.500 8.9009.000 53.100
10T 9 8T 2 7 9T 10 

10 

Gabriel Jimenez3125
Preston

8.400 5.700 8.7008.900 9.2007.900 48.800
10T 11 11 10 11 7T 11 

11 
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